
© Fun with Mama

Spring Printable 
PackPack

Spring Printable 



!"#$%&"'()"*+,-"./0/

122"3+4-,5"365637689":;"</3,";=",-+5">;;?"0/@">6"36<3;8(A68B"5,;368";3",3/)50+,,68"+)"/)@"
=;30">@"/)@"06/)5"*+,-;(,"<3+;3"<630+55+;)";=",-6"<(>2+5-639

C-+5"*;3?>;;?"+5"2+A6)568"=;3"<635;)/2D=/0+2@"(56";)2@9

EFG".1EH
! G56"",-656"=+265"=;3"<635;)/2"(56";)2@9
! G56"+)"@;(3"<635;)/2"A2/553;;0

! I;*)2;/8",-6"=+265",;"@;(3"<635;)/2"A;0<(,639
! J3+),"/5"0/)@"A;<+65"/5"@;("*;(28"2+?6",;"(56"=;3"@;(3"<635;)/2"(569
! I+36A,";,-635",;";(3"*6>5+,6H"-,,<5HDD***9=()*+,-0/0/9A;0

EFG".1E":FCH
! K8+,"/)@";=",-656"<3+),/>2659

! L-/36",-6"=+265"*+,-"/)@;)6"62569
! L,;36";3"5622",-60";)"/)@"*6>5+,69

! M2/+0",-60"/5"@;(3";*)9
! J3+),"/)8"5622";3"8+5,3+>(,6",-60",;";,-635

N3/<-+A5"/)8"';),5H

https://www.funwithmama.com/
https://www.teacherspayteachers.com/Store/Whimsy-Clips


4 Piece Puzzle
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2 Piece Puzzles

sun

ladybug

swan

frog
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Puzzle Cards – Four Piece
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Tracing
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butterfly
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flower
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bee
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dragonfly
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ladybug
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kite
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mushroom
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umbrella
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sun
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cattails
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swan
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water lily
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A B C D

E F G H

I J K L

M N O P

Q R S T

U V W X

Y Z
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Uppercase Letter Practice
Practice tracing the letters below.
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a b c d

e f g h

i j k l

m n o p

q r s t

u v w x

y z

a b c d

e f g h

i j k l

m n o p

q r s t

u v w x

y z

Lowercase Letter Practice
Practice tracing the letters below.
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3 Part Cards - Whole

butterfly flower bee

dragonfly ladybug kite

mushroom umbrella sun
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3 Part Cards - Split
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butterfly flower bee

dragonfly ladybug kite

mushroom umbrella sun



3 Part Cards - Whole

duck cattails pond
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frog bird swan

water lily



3 Part Cards - Split
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duck cattails pond

frog bird swan

water lily



Which one is different?
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What Comes Next?
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Finish the Patterns.
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Dice
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Dice Game

10
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7
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4

3

2

1

Make up the dice and roll 
it and graph the results.
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Match the object to the word

pond

sun

bird

cattails

water lily



Match the object to the word
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ladybug

mushroom

flower

umbrella

kite



Do-A-Dot
Dot / Color all the uppercase letter F
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Do-A-Dot
Dot / Color all the lowercase letter u
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Count the Objects
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11

10
9

8
7

6
5

4
3

2

Counting Puzzle. Print, cut out on solid black lines, laminate for durability and put the puzzle 
together in the correct number order.
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2
22

20
18

16
14

12
10

8
6

4

Counting Puzzle. Print, cut out on solid black lines, laminate for durability and put the puzzle 
together in the correct number order.
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3
33

30
27

24
21

18
15

12
9

6

Counting Puzzle. Print, cut out on solid black lines, laminate for durability and put the puzzle 
together in the correct number order.
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4
44

40
36

32
28

24
20

16
12

8

Counting Puzzle. Print, cut out on solid black lines, laminate for durability and put the puzzle 
together in the correct number order.
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5
55

50
45

40
35

30
25

20
15

10

Counting Puzzle. Print, cut out on solid black lines, laminate for durability and put the puzzle 
together in the correct number order.
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1 2 0 3 4 2

6 4 51 3 2
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7 6 5 9 7 6

9 7 88 6 7
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Cutting Practice
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Fingerprint Activity

Fingerprint Activity
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Fingerprint Activity
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Spring Puppets
Cut out the pictures and glue to the top of a paddlepop stick and use to retell the story. 
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Spring Puppets
Cut out the pictures and glue to the top of a paddlepop stick and use to retell the story. 
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Size Sequencing Cards

Cut out and 
sort according 

to size.
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Size Sequencing Cards

Cut out and 
sort according 

to size.
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Size Sequencing Cards

Cut out and 
sort according 

to size.
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Size Sequencing Cards

Cut out and 
sort according 

to size.
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Size Sequencing Cards

Cut out and 
sort according 

to size.
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1 one

2 two
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3 three

4 four
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5 five

6 six
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7 seven

8 eight
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9 nine

10 ten
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Spring Bingo Guide
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Included:
! Bingo Squares Colour – These bingo squares can be used 

to make the calling cards of the game. They can also be 
used in place of the black and white bingo cards.

! Bingo Squares Black and White – Students can color the 
pictures prior to creating their bingo cards with them.

! Blank Bingo Card – This sheet provides students a place 
to paste their bingo cards to make their own unique 

bingo cards.



Spring Bingo Card
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Spring Bingo Squares
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Spring Bingo Squares
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